Boys Gippsland Long Course

Boys 12 years S0m Butterfly
Ka Hyekang

Locke DeGaris
Bowen Gough
Bowen Gough
Brenton Ford
Adam Jostlear
Nathaniel Nelson
*%

Boys 14 years S0m Butterfly
Xavier Gray
Joseph Mclnerney
Xavier Gray
Xavier Gray
Archer Marsland
Ashley Nicholes
Philip Blunt
Philip Blunt
Adam Jostlear
C. Regan

*%

Warragul
Traralgon
S.G.& Bass
S.G.& Bass
Traralgon
Warragul
Bairnsdale

Sale
Warragul
Sale

Sale
Traralgon
Traralgon
Morwell
Morwell
Warragul
Maffra

Boys Out Of Gippsland Long Course

Boys Open 4x50m Medley Relay
Traralgon

District 21
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Warragul
District 21
District 21
District 21
District 21
Sale

*%

Girls Gippsland Long Course

Girls 14 years 50m Breaststroke
Emily Croatto

Rahni Matheson
Hannah Matchett
Rebecca Wardell
Kirsten Lieshout
Emma Gibson
Kate Watson

*%

S.G. & Bass
S.G. & Bass
Warragul
Warragul
Traralgon
Moe

Sale

Time

31.42
31.63
32.51
32.53
33.43
33.89
34.73

27.64
28.26
28.29
28.35
28.48
28.52
28.83
29.18
29.81
30.07

Time

1:47.31
1:47.93
1:48.26
1:48.79
1:49.43
1:49.98
1:52.81
1:55.10
1:55.77
1:55.98
1:56.15
1:57.19
1:59.06
2:06.14

Time

34.83
35.89
36.07
36.78
37.68
37.81
39.02

Date

7/02/2026

9/02/2013

19/02/2011
22/01/2011
12/02/2000
15/02/1998
1/01/1988

7/02/2026
3/01/2026
22/11/2025
15/02/2025
7/12/2024
20/02/2021
20/02/2010
19/12/2009
12/02/2000
1/01/1987

Date

16/01/2026
22/02/2014
24/01/2014
5/01/2009

13/01/2008
11/01/2006
11/01/2004
10/01/2004
10/01/2002
21/02/1998
24/02/1996
25/02/1995
29/03/1992
17/12/1989

Date

7/02/2026
8/01/2022
28/01/2012
16/02/2008
4/02/2006
1/02/1997
1/01/1987

Venue

Warragul - All Junior
Sale - All Junior
Bairnsdale - All Junior
Moe - Time Trial
Traralgon All Junior
Traralgon All Junior
Maffra

Warragul - All Junior
Sale - Tom Osborne Meet
Traralgon GRAC

Sale - All Junior
Traralgon GRAC
Warragul - All Junior
Traralgon - All Junior
Sale

Traralgon All Junior
Traralgon

Venue

Victorian - Country C'ships
MSAC - Interdistrict
Wodonga - Country C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships
MSAC - Interdistrict
Interdistrict

Interdistrict

Interdistrict

SSC - Relays

Venue

Warragul - All Junior
Traralgon

Sale

Bairnsdale - All Junior/Sprints
Sale - All Junior

Bairnsdale

Warragul All Junior



