

Boys Gippsland Long Course

Boys 12 years 50m Butterfly

		Time	Date	Venue
Ka Hyekang	Warragul	31.42	7/02/2026	Warragul - All Junior
Locke DeGaris	Traralgon	31.63	9/02/2013	Sale - All Junior
Bowen Gough	S.G.& Bass	32.51	19/02/2011	Bairnsdale - All Junior
Bowen Gough	S.G.& Bass	32.53	22/01/2011	Moe - Time Trial
Brenton Ford	Traralgon	33.43	12/02/2000	Traralgon All Junior
Adam Jostlear	Warragul	33.89	15/02/1998	Traralgon All Junior
Nathaniel Nelson	Bairnsdale	34.73	1/01/1988	Maffra

**

Boys 14 years 50m Butterfly

Xavier Gray	Sale	27.64	7/02/2026	Warragul - All Junior
Joseph McInerney	Warragul	28.26	3/01/2026	Sale - Tom Osborne Meet
Xavier Gray	Sale	28.29	22/11/2025	Traralgon GRAC
Xavier Gray	Sale	28.35	15/02/2025	Sale - All Junior
Archer Marsland	Traralgon	28.48	7/12/2024	Traralgon GRAC
Ashley Nicholes	Traralgon	28.52	20/02/2021	Warragul - All Junior
Philip Blunt	Morwell	28.83	20/02/2010	Traralgon - All Junior
Philip Blunt	Morwell	29.18	19/12/2009	Sale
Adam Jostlear	Warragul	29.81	12/02/2000	Traralgon All Junior
C. Regan	Maffra	30.07	1/01/1987	Traralgon

**

Boys Out Of Gippsland Long Course

Boys Open 4x50m Medley Relay

		Time	Date	Venue
Traralgon	-	1:47.31	16/01/2026	Victorian - Country C'ships
District 21	-	1:47.93	22/02/2014	MSAC - Interdistrict
Traralgon	-	1:48.26	24/01/2014	Wodonga - Country C'ships
Traralgon	-	1:48.79	5/01/2009	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
Traralgon	-	1:49.43	13/01/2008	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
Traralgon	-	1:49.98	11/01/2006	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
Traralgon	-	1:52.81	11/01/2004	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
Traralgon	-	1:55.10	10/01/2004	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
Warragul	-	1:55.77	10/01/2002	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
District 21	-	1:55.98	21/02/1998	MSAC - Interdistrict
District 21	-	1:56.15	24/02/1996	Interdistrict
District 21	-	1:57.19	25/02/1995	Interdistrict
District 21	-	1:59.06	29/03/1992	Interdistrict
Sale	-	2:06.14	17/12/1989	SSC - Relays

**

Girls Gippsland Long Course

Girls 14 years 50m Breaststroke

		Time	Date	Venue
Emily Croatto	S.G. & Bass	34.83	7/02/2026	Warragul - All Junior
Rahni Matheson	S.G. & Bass	35.89	8/01/2022	Traralgon
Hannah Matchett	Warragul	36.07	28/01/2012	Sale
Rebecca Wardell	Warragul	36.78	16/02/2008	Bairnsdale - All Junior/Sprints
Kirsten Lieshout	Traralgon	37.68	4/02/2006	Sale - All Junior
Emma Gibson	Moe	37.81	1/02/1997	Bairnsdale
Kate Watson	Sale	39.02	1/01/1987	Warragul All Junior

**